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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBop,
Kiuyk M.I.
Bakapuyk M..
LLlerenbcbkni L.
Jloba O.B.

LW erenbcbkuii O.l.
deanHsk LI
Xutpuyenko C.B.
Jlroba O.0.
Kiayk LI
Typuak [.B.
CkakyH B.C.
CkakyH A.C.
Kiuyk B.I.
Llerenscbkuia 1.O.
CkakyH CA.
Typuak |.B.
Mysunuenko 1.O.
Xutpunuenko B.C.
Jlroba 1.0.
Typuak B.O.
Xutpryenko H.I.
Jenunzan M.O.
Miukyp .M.
Bakapuyk I.B.
Bakapuyk AM.

Kopotnu-®eanHsak O..

Kopotnu O.T.
Mysnuenko C.M.
My3unuenko O.l.
®epopuerko K.O.
®epopuerko C.b.
®epopueHko HO.M.
'pomeHko A.B.
['pomenHko B.IM.
pomeHko T.B.

KomaHaHwuit 3anik no 5 nepwumx. Jibot N2 3

2023

JTrobawiBka
B 182 [/ 47.8404981 /] 30.296025

Kny6u Opgeca, Ogeca fliamaHT

26.08.2023 06:40:00
CoHAYHO

32
498

150.643

100
73
27

Kogp,
244980
241045
243901
243659
243783
241027
241047
243660
244978
240040
243652
240061
244979
241113
243653
240039
245038
241117
243893
240038
243624
240060
240050
241116
243898
241016
241013
245040
245039
245198
241039
241057
245025
241051
241052

Kny6
Opeca [liamaHT
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca [liamaHT
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca [liamaHT
Ogpeca fliamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca [liamaHT
Ogpeca fiamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca
Ogpeca fiamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca
Ogpeca fliamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHt
Opeca [liamaHT
Ogpeca fiamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca [liamaHT
Ogpeca fliamaHT

3aaBaeHo

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

MpunsosBunx
20 7

23
33
15
21
164
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09:07:36
09:27:13
993.10

876.58

09:07:09
09:44:57
00:37:48

100
0
0

banun
45232
467.07
443.84
482.22
343.84
47394
384.65
361.21
180.61
84.24
82.83
99.39
27212
84.04
99.19
84.44
255.96
196.36
192.73
80.20
29475
0.00
0.00
179.39
85.66
177.78
88.28
82.63
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

22.10.2025 09:34:56

banwu pasom
1298.00
1164.26
1071.20
967.77
966.93
936.71
878.00
824.18
817.96
806.47
798.06
76548
727.35
64144
63141
621.86
600.05
590.09
559.86
50941
490.87
461.39
264.90
263.87
257.54
177.78
88.28
82.63
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



